., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Oliver James Charmak

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Oliver James Charmak
Postcode ME13 7LD

Date of birth June 1979

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FAVERSHAM CREEK WALKWAY
LIMITED

RIVER OAKS NEW HOMES LIMITED
INDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BELVEDERE CREEK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HEALTH CHECK LIMITED

HEALTH CHECK LIMITED

RIVER OAKS APARTMENTS
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RIVER OAKS APARTMENTS
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BELVEDERE CREEK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ACQUA MED LIMITED

ACQUA MED LIMITED

RIVER OAKS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05371830

03797777
01765862
04777454

01815169
01815169

04611034

04611034

01765862

04777454

05450750
05450750

03380849

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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910750743

910750743
8 Provender Mill Belvedere Creek
Belvedere Road
Faversham

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
07/11/2005

22/08/2005
22/08/2005
22/08/2005

22/08/2005
22/08/2005

22/08/2005

22/08/2005

22/08/2005

22/08/2005

15/07/2005
12/05/2005

11/11/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date
11/09/2008

07/02/2006

16/07/2007

21/02/2006

26/05/2010

15/06/2008

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



